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THE RANGE BUSINESS SPACE

PROFESSIONAL OFFICES, MEETING
ROOMS AND TRAINING ROOMS.

The Range Business Space offers well appointed,
professional offices, meeting rooms, a boardroom
and training rooms, conveniently located only five
minutes from the Toowoomba CBD.

We offer competitive rates and all spaces are
available on a daily, weekly or minghtly basis.
Longer term arrangements and co-location are
also available.

The Wellcamp Room
Capacity for 8 people

The Flagstone
and Esk Rooms
Capacity for 4 people
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All room hire includes access to onsite catering
and free access to:

Reception facilities
Parking

NBN Broadband Wifi
Photocopying and printing
Projectors and whiteboards
Amentities including tea room and kitchen
Clean and modern bathroom facilities

The Range Business Space offers the following:

The Flagstone
Room

The Esk Room
The Wellcamp
Room

The DGT
Boardroom

The Hampton
Room

The Silver
Ridge Room

The Lilydale
Room

The Stockyard
Room

Small Meeting
Room or Office

Small Meeting
Room or Office

Small Meeting
Room or Office

Boardroom

Training Room

Training Room

Training Room

Computer Lab

4 People

4 People

6 People

10 People

16 People

32 People

48 People

12 People

$50

$50

$60

$100

$150

$150

$200

$200

$200

$200

$240

$400

$600

$600

$800

$800

Need more time? Talk to us today about monthly
or long term hire arrangements.
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Book: enquiry@attc.org.au

Phone: 07 3414 5999

Address: 56 Duhig Street, Harristown, QLD




