

## THE RANGE BUSINESS SPACE

PROFESSIONAL OFFICES, MEETING ROOMS AND TRAINING ROOMS.

The Range Business Space offers well appointed, professional offices, meeting rooms, a boardroom and training rooms, conveniently located only five minutes from the Toowoomba CBD.

We offer competitive rates and all spaces are available on a daily, weekly or minghtly basis. Longer term arrangements and co-location are also available.



The Flagstone and Esk Rooms Capacity for 4 people



All room hire includes access to onsite catering and free access to:

- Reception facilities
- Parking
- NBN Broadband Wifi
- Photocopying and printing
- Projectors and whiteboards
- Amentities including tea room and kitchen
- Clean and modern bathroom facilities

The Range Business Space offers the following:

Room	Space	Capacity	Per day	Weekly
The Flagstone Room	Small Meeting Room or Office	4 People	\$50	\$200
The Esk Room	Small Meeting Room or Office	4 People	\$50	\$200
The Wellcamp Room	Small Meeting Room or Office	6 People	\$60	\$240
The DGT Boardroom	Boardroom	10 People	\$100	\$400
The Hampton Room	Training Room	16 People	\$150	\$600
The Silver Ridge Room	Training Room	32 People	\$150	\$600
The Lilydale Room	Training Room	48 People	\$200	\$800
The Stockyard Room	Computer Lab	12 People	\$200	\$800

Need more time? Talk to us today about monthly or long term hire arrangements.



Book: enquiry@attc.org.au Phone: 07 3414 5999

Address: 56 Duhig Street, Harristown, QLD